
5A MALE 242.0 RESULTS

5A Male 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nathan Carter Northwest High School 240.0 350.0 0

2 Sam Herring Pittsburg 226.4 345.0 0

3 XAVIER NEWMAN Washburn Rural 235.0 320.0 0

4 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 233.0 315.0 0

5 Zac Dahr Northwest High School 227.4 295.0 0

6 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 232.8 270.0 0

7 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 233.8 265.0 0

8 Chris Nickelson Pittsburg 224.4 250.0 0

9 Nathan Hale Northwest High School 229.4 250.0 0

10 Drake Courtney Basehor Linwood 238.0 230.0 0

11 Tony Brown Basehor Linwood 237.8 225.0 0

12 DAYTON WETTENGEL Washburn Rural 226.6 205.0 0

13 MJ Owings Goddard High School 232.2 200.0 0

14 Cody	 Tappan Olathe West Owls 234.0 200.0 0

15 Peyton Pinter LV Pioneers 225.6 190.0 0

16 David Cunningham Mill Valley 234.6 185.0 0

17 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 222.4 160.0 0

18 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 225.4 160.0 0

19 Tucker Johnson Goddard High School 229.0 155.0 0

20 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 233.0 0 0

5A Male 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 233.8 505.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Zac Dahr Northwest High School 227.4 485.0 0

3 XAVIER NEWMAN Washburn Rural 235.0 485.0 0

4 Sam Herring Pittsburg 226.4 475.0 0

5 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 232.8 475.0 0

6 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 233.0 470.0 0

7 Nathan Carter Northwest High School 240.0 465.0 0

8 Nathan Hale Northwest High School 229.4 455.0 0

9 Chris Nickelson Pittsburg 224.4 385.0 0

10 DAYTON WETTENGEL Washburn Rural 226.6 365.0 0

11 MJ Owings Goddard High School 232.2 350.0 0

12 Cody	 Tappan Olathe West Owls 234.0 330.0 0

13 Tucker Johnson Goddard High School 229.0 325.0 0

14 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 233.0 325.0 0

15 Tony Brown Basehor Linwood 237.8 325.0 0

16 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 225.4 290.0 0

17 David Cunningham Mill Valley 234.6 275.0 0

18 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 222.4 250.0 0

19 Peyton Pinter LV Pioneers 225.6 235.0 0

20 Drake Courtney Basehor Linwood 238.0 0 0

5A Male 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 233.0 295.0 0

2 Sam Herring Pittsburg 226.4 265.0 0

3 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 232.8 260.0 0

4 XAVIER NEWMAN Washburn Rural 235.0 260.0 0

5 Tony Brown Basehor Linwood 237.8 255.0 0

6 Drake Courtney Basehor Linwood 238.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Nathan Hale Northwest High School 229.4 250.0 0

8 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 233.8 250.0 0

9 Zac Dahr Northwest High School 227.4 245.0 0

10 Nathan Carter Northwest High School 240.0 235.0 0

11 Cody	 Tappan Olathe West Owls 234.0 230.0 0

12 DAYTON WETTENGEL Washburn Rural 226.6 205.0 0

13 Chris Nickelson Pittsburg 224.4 200.0 0

14 MJ Owings Goddard High School 232.2 200.0 0

15 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 233.0 180.0 0

16 David Cunningham Mill Valley 234.6 175.0 0

17 Peyton Pinter LV Pioneers 225.6 170.0 0

18 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 225.4 165.0 0

19 Tucker Johnson Goddard High School 229.0 150.0 0

20 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 222.4 145.0 0

5A Male 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sam Herring Pittsburg 226.4 1085.0 10

2 ETHAN JONES Washburn Rural 233.0 1080.0 8

3 XAVIER NEWMAN Washburn Rural 235.0 1065.0 6

4 Nathan Carter Northwest High School 240.0 1050.0 4

5 Zac Dahr Northwest High School 227.4 1025.0 2

6 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 233.8 1020.0 1

7 THOMAS KRAUS Basehor Linwood 232.8 1005.0 0

8 Nathan Hale Northwest High School 229.4 955.0 0

9 Chris Nickelson Pittsburg 224.4 835.0 0

10 Tony Brown Basehor Linwood 237.8 805.0 0

11 DAYTON WETTENGEL Washburn Rural 226.6 775.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Cody	 Tappan Olathe West Owls 234.0 760.0 0

13 MJ Owings Goddard High School 232.2 750.0 0

14 David Cunningham Mill Valley 234.6 635.0 0

15 Tucker Johnson Goddard High School 229.0 630.0 0

16 Bradley Bond Goddard High School 225.4 615.0 0

17 Peyton Pinter LV Pioneers 225.6 595.0 0

18 Jayden Gerber Goddard High School 222.4 555.0 0

19 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 233.0 505.0 0

20 Drake Courtney Basehor Linwood 238.0 485.0 0


